
OLOL Choir Schedule: Fall 2024


Sunday, Sept 8 – Rehearse at 9 am


Sunday, Sept 15 – Rehearse at 9 am

 

Sunday, Sept 22 – Rehearse at 9 am, Sing 10:30 Mass


Sunday, Sept 29 – Rehearse at 9 am


Sunday, Oct 6 – Rehearse at 9 am


Sunday, Oct 13 – Rehearse at 9 am


Sunday, Oct 20 – Rehearse at 9 am, Sing 10:30 Mass


Sunday, Oct 27 – Rehearse at 9 am


Sunday, Nov 3 – Rehearse at 9 am 


Sunday, Nov 10 – Rehearse at 9 am, Sing Eucharistic Adoration closing at 5:30 pm


Sunday, Nov 17 – Rehearse at 9 am


Sunday, Nov 24 – Rehearse at 9 am


Sunday, Dec 8 – Rehearse at 9 am


Wednesday, Dec 11 – Rehearse at 7 pm


Sunday, Dec 15 – Rehearse at 9 am, Sing 10:30 Mass


Sunday, Dec 22 – Rehearse at 9 am


Tuesday, Dec 24 – Sing 10 pm Mass 


